
I.D.:	96181290

modul	SFP+kit	module	(	ref	548/16.04.2024)

Data
publicarii

17.04.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.243,68	RON	-	1.243,68	RON 	 	

Descriere: MODUL	SFP	TP-Link	1000BASE-T	RJ45	SFP	KIT	module	(	Modul	optic	1310/1550nm	WDM
SingleMode	3km	1.25G	conector	SC-	Type	A	+Modul	optic	1550/1310nm	WDM	SingleMode
3km	1.25G	conector	SC-	Type	B)


